



2025 PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE PROJECT

CIP-01-25

BID TABULATIONS

BID ITEM	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL QTY	UNIT	Doolittle Construction		C.R Contracting, LLC		VSS International	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE									
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$24,180.00	\$ 24,180.00
2	Public Notification	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$8,613.36	\$ 8,613.36
3	Temporary Work Zone Direction and Control of Traffic and Signing including TPAR, Complete	1	LS	\$27,086.50	\$ 27,086.50	\$40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$38,416.19	\$ 38,416.19
4	Flaggers	160	HRS	\$75.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$50.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$75.60	\$ 12,096.00
5	Tree Trimming	395	EA	\$40.00	\$ 15,800.00	\$5.00	\$ 1,975.00	\$52.51	\$ 20,741.45
6	Emulsion Slurry Seal (Type II)	39,650	SY	\$2.75	\$ 109,037.50	\$3.00	\$ 118,950.00	\$4.00	\$ 158,600.00
7	Crack Seal	174,960	LF	\$0.60	\$ 104,976.00	\$0.65	\$ 113,724.00	\$0.53	\$ 92,728.80
8	Transverse Pavement Markings - Stop Bar	18	EA	\$450.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$550.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$383.40	\$ 6,901.20
9	Transverse Pavement Markings - Speed Bump	1	LS	\$7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$6,048.00	\$ 6,048.00
BASE BID CONSTRUCTION TOTAL						\$ 318,000.00		\$ 355,549.00	\$ 368,325.00
CONSTRUCTION TOTAL						\$ 318,000.00		\$ 355,549.00	\$ 368,325.00